Public Consultation Statistics
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How to Interpret These Results:

General Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (85513) records (85513)
Citizen 82117 96,03% 96,03%
Government 436 0,51% 0,51%
Industry 2320 2,71% 2,71%
NGO 640 0,75% 0,75%
Total 85513 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(50903)
Female 20594 24,08% 24,08% 40,46%
Male 30309 35,44% 35,44% 59,54%
N/A - - 40,47% -
Total 50903 59,53% 100,00% 100,00%

As a note, all responses are self-reported and unverified.

Color

Description

Number of responses which identified themselves as the variable in question. For
example, 20 594 respondents identified as female, while 436 respondents
identified as representatives from government. The total should correspond to the
sum of the respondents in the column.

This category takes the number of requested records and shows the percentage of
records compared to the total records for that category. While the chart above
looks at the whole survey (85 513), this category will generally be smaller. For
example, in Austria, 373 respondents identified as female, but that only
represents ~25% of the total respondents (1465). This will not equal 100%

This category shows the percentage breakdown of records including those who
didn't respond to that specific section of the questionnaire. This should equal
100%.

This category shows the percentage divide across those who responded to the
question. It should always equal 100%.




General Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (85513) records (85513)
Citizen 82117 96,03% 96,03%
Government 436 0,51% 0,51%
Industry 2320 2,71% 2,71%
NGO 640 0,75% 0,75%
Total 85513 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(50903)
Female 20594 24,08% 24,08% 40,46%
Male 30309 35,44% 35,44% 59,54%
N/A - - 40,47% -
Total 50903 59,53% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(70311)
Yes 45613 53,34% 53,34% 64,87%
No 24698 28,88% 28,88% 35,13%
N/A - - 17,78% -
Total 70311 82,22% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(70314)
No change 64626 75,57% 75,57% 91,91%
Extend the scope of the
Directive 5688 6,65% 6,65% 8,09%
N/A - - 17,77% -
Total 70314 100,00% 100,00%




2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(70933)
Yes 11111 12,99% 12,99% 15,66%
No 59822 69,96% 69,96% 84,34%
N/A - - 17,05% -
Total 70933 82,95% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(70925)
No change 10285 12,03% 12,03% 14,50%
Lifting the ban on snus 58971 68,96% 68,96% 83,15%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 1669 1,95% 1,95% 2,35%
products
N/A - - 17,06% -
Total 70925 82,94% 100,00% 100,00%
3. 3. Questions on Consumer Information
| |
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(76276)
Yes 9007 10,53% 10,53% 11,81%
No 67269 78,67% 78,67% 88,19%
N/A - - 10,80% -
Total 76276 89,20% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(77245)

No change 73368 85,80% 85,80% 94,98%
Improve consumer 2374 2,78% 2,78% 3,07%
information
Introduge generic or plain 1503 1,76% 1,76% 1,95%
packaging
N/A - - 9,67% -
Total 77245 90,33% 100,00% 100,00%




Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(5288)
Picture warnings to 1267 1,48% 1,48% 23,96%
become mandatory ' ' '
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 1423 1,66% 1,66% 26,91%
information on harmful ' ’ '
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 1347 158% 158% o5 470
placed on the package ' ' '
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 1251 1,46% 1,46% 23.66%
on water pipes
N/A - - 93,82% -
Total 5288 6,18% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(69986)
Yes 43171 50,48% 50,48% 61,69%
No 26815 31,36% 31,36% 38,31%
N/A - - 18,16% -
Total 69986 81,84% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(71087)

No change 21791 25,48% 25,48% 30,65%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 47616 55,68% 55,68% 66,98%
format
Introduce fees and 1680 1,96% 1,96% 2,36%
sanctions
N/A - - 16,87% -
Total 71087 83,13% 100,00% 100,00%




5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(71035)
Yes 9469 11,07% 11,07% 13,33%
No 61566 72,00% 72,00% 86,67%
N/A - - 16,93% -
Total 71035 83,07% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(71027)
No change 67298 78,70% 78,70% 94,75%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 928 1,09% 1,09% 1,31%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 2801 3.28% 3.28% 3.94%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 16,94% -
Total 71027 83,06% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(2925)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 1519 1,78% 1,78% 51,93%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 1406 1,64% 1,64% 48,07%
ingredients
N/A - - 96,58% -
Total 2925 3,42% 100,00% 100,00%




6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(75949)
Yes 43596 50,98% 50,98% 57,40%
No 32353 37,83% 37,83% 42,60%
N/A - - 11,18% -
Total 75949 88,82% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(76507)
No change 42700 49,93% 49,93% 55,81%
Controlled supply and 32204 37,66% 37,66% 42,09%
access
Ban 1603 1,87% 1,87% 2,10%
N/A - - 10,53% -
Total 76507 89,47% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(85513) records(85513) records(63629)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 31636 37.00% 37.00% 49.72%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 31317 36,62% 36,62% 49,22%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 676 0,79% 0,79% 1,06%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 25,59% -
Total 63629 74,41% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
Number of % Requested % of total number % of
requested records records(85513) records(85513) total number
records(4034)
Cross-border retail sales of | 1375 1,61% 1,61% 34,09%
tobacco to be banned over
the internet
Vending machines to be 1403 1,64% 1,64% 34,78%
banned
Promotion and displays in 1256 1,47% 1,47% 31,14%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 95,28% -
Total 4034 4,72% 100,00% 100,00%




Citizen Response Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (82117) records (82117)
Citizen 82117 100,00% 100,00%
Total 82117 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(49879)
Female 20305 24,73% 24,73% 40,71%
Male 29574 36,01% 36,01% 59,29%
N/A - - 39,26% -
Total 49879 60,74% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(67666)
Yes 44272 53,91% 51,77% 65,43%
No 23394 28,49% 27,36% 34,57%
N/A - - 20,87% -
Total 67666 82,40% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(67664)
No change 62268 75,83% 72,82% 92,03%
Extend the scope of the
Directive 5396 6,57% 6,31% 7,97%
N/A - - 20,87% -
Total 67664 82,40% 100,00% 100,00%




2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(68284)
Yes 9925 12,09% 11,61% 14,53%
No 58359 71,07% 68,25% 85,47%
N/A - - 20,15% -
Total 68284 83,15% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(68281)
No change 9577 11,66% 11,20% 14,03%
Lifting the ban on snus 57175 69,63% 66,86% 83,73%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 1529 1,86% 1,79% 2,24%
products
N/A - - 20,15% -
Total 68281 83,15% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(73427)
Yes 8375 10,20% 9,79% 11,41%
No 65052 79,22% 76,07% 88,59%
N/A - - 14,13% -
Total 73427 89,42% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(72595)

No change 70687 86,08% 82,66% 97,37%
Improve consumer 1308 1,59% 1,53% 1,80%
information
Introduc_:e generic or plain 600 0.73% 0.70% 0.83%
packaging
N/A - - 15,11% -
Total 72595 88,40% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(663)
Picture warnings to 144 0,18% 0,17% 21,72%
become mandatory ' ' '
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 180 0,22% 0,21% 27,15%
information on harmful ’ ’ '
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be o o o
placed on the package 252 0,31% 0,29% 38,01%
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 87 0.11% 0.10% 13,12%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,22% -
Total 663 0,81% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(67365)
Yes 42274 51,48% 49,44% 62,75%
No 25091 30,56% 29,34% 37,25%
N/A - - 21,22% -
Total 67365 82,04% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(66257)

No change 20694 25,20% 24,20% 31,23%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 45082 54,90% 52,72% 68,04%
format
Introduce fees and 481 0,59% 23,08% 0,73%
sanctions
N/A - - 24,20% -
Total 66257 80,69% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(68374)
Yes 8783 10,70% 10,27% 12,85%
No 59591 72,57% 69,69% 87,15%
N/A - - 20,04% -
Total 68374 83,26% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(68372)
No Change 64974 79,12% 75,98% 95,03%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 855 1,04% 1,00% 1,25%
without a common list
Establlsh a.common list of 2543 3.10% 2.97% 3.72%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 20,04% -
Total 68372 83,26% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(1943)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 986 1,20% 1,15% 50,75%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 957 1,17% 1,12% 49,25%
ingredients
N/A - - 97,73% -
Total 1943 2,37% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(73052)
Yes 42820 52,15% 50,07% 58,62%
No 30232 36,82% 35,35% 41,38%
N/A - - 14,57% -
Total 73052 88,96% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(72558)
No change 40095 48,83% 46,89% 55,26%
Controlled supply and 31511 38,37% 36,85% 43,43%
access
Ban 952 1,16% 1,11% 1,31%
N/A - - 15,15% -
Total 72558 88,36% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(1173)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions o o o
to be set for cross-border 661 0.80% 0.77% 56,35%
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 426 0,52% 0,50% 36,32%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 86 0,10% 0,10% 7,33%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 98,63% -
Total 1173 1,43% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(82117) records(82117) records(212)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 79 0,10% 0,09% 37,26%
the Internet
;)/endmg machines to be 55 0.07% 0.06% 25.94%
anned
Pror_notlon and displays in 78 0.09% 0.09% 36,79%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,75% -
Total 212 0,26% 100,00% 100,00%
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Non-Governmental Organization Response Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (640) records (640)
NGO 640 100,00% 100,00%
Total 640 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(268)
Female 77 12,03% 12,03% 28,73%
Male 191 29,84% 29,84% 71,27%
N/A - - 58,13% -
Total 268 41,88% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(436)
Yes 333 52,03% 52,03% 76,38%
No 103 16,09% 16,09% 23,62%
N/A - - 31,88% -
Total 436 68,13% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(436)
No change 277 43,28% 43,28% 63,53%
Extend the scope of the 159 24,84% 24,84% 36,47%
Directive
N/A - - 31,88% -
Total 436 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(432)
Yes 285 44,53% 44,53% 65,97%
No 147 22,97% 22,97% 34,03%
N/A - - 32,50% -
Total 432 67,50% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(432)
No change 170 26,56% 26,56% 39,35%
Lifting the ban on snus 188 29,38% 29,38% 43,52%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 74 11,56% 11,56% 17,13%
products
N/A - - 32,50% -
Total 432 67,50% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(487)
Yes 171 26,72% 26,72% 35,11%
No 316 49,38% 49,38% 64,89%
N/A - - 23,91% -
Total 487 76,09% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(640) records(640) records(583)
No change 322 50,31% 50,31% 55,23%
Improve consumer 134 20,94% 20,94% 22,98%
information
Introduc_:e generic or plain 127 19.84% 19.84% 21.78%
packaging
N/A - - 8,91% -
Total 583 91,09% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(427)
Picture warnings to 117 18,28% 18,28% 27.40%
become mandatory ' ' '
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 104 16,25% 16,25% 24,36%
information on harmful ’ ’ '
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be o o o
placed on the package 100 15,63% 15,63% 23,42%
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 106 16.56% 16.56% 24.82%
on water pipes
N/A - - 33,28% -
Total 427 66,72% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(421)
Yes 261 40,78% 40,78% 62,00%
No 160 25,00% 25,00% 38,00%
N/A - - 34,22% -
Total 421 65,78% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(640) records(640) records(518)
No change 135 21,09% 21,09% 26,06%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 247 38,59% 38,59% 47,68%
format
Introduce fees and 136 21,25% 21,25% 26,25%
sanctions
N/A - - 19,06% -
Total 518 80,94% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(439)
Yes 216 33,75% 33,75% 49,20%
No 223 34,84% 34,84% 50,80%
N/A - - 31,41% -
Total 439 68,59% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(439)
No change 269 42,03% 42,03% 61,28%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 17 2,66% 2,66% 3,87%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 153 23,91% 23,91% 34,85%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 31,41% -
Total 439 68,59% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(142)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 105 16,41% 16,41% 73,94%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 37 5,78% 5,78% 26,06%
ingredients
N/A - - 77,81% -
Total 142 22,19% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(481)
Yes 263 41,09% 41,09% 54,68%
No 218 34,06% 34,06% 45,32%
N/A - - 24,84% -
Total 481 75,16% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(522)
No change 276 43,13% 43,13% 52,87%
Controlled supply and 78 12,19% 12,19% 14,94%
access
Ban 168 26,25% 26,25% 32,18%
N/A - - 18,44% -
Total 522 81,56% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(120)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 70 10,94% 10,94% 58.33%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 33 5,16% 5,16% 27,50%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 17 2,66% 2,66% 14,17%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 81,25% -
Total 120 18,75% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(640) records(640) records(445)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 156 24,38% 24,38% 35,06%
the internet
Vending machines to be 158 24.69% 24.69% 35.51%
banned
Promotion and displays in 131 20,47% 20,47% 29,44%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 30,47% -
Total 445 69,53% 100,00% 100,00%
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Industry Representatives Response Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (2320) records (2320)
Industry 2320 100,00% 100,00%
Total 2320 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(586)
Female 164 7,07% 7,07% 27,99%
Male 422 18,19% 18,19% 72,01%
N/A - - 74,74% -
Total 586 25,26% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1869)
Yes 776 33,45% 33,45% 41,52%
No 1093 47,11% 47,11% 58,48%
N/A - - 19,44% -
Total 1869 80,56% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(2259)
No change 1811 78,06% 78,06% 80,17%
Extend the scope of the 448 19,31% 19,31% 19,83%
Directive
N/A - - 2,63% -
Total 2259 100,00% 100,00%

19




2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1873)
Yes 679 29,27% 29,27% 36,25%
No 1194 51,47% 51,47% 63,75%
N/A - - 19,27% -
Total 1873 80,73% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1870)
No change 448 19,31% 19,31% 23,96%
Lifting the ban on snus 1391 59,96% 59,96% 74,39%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 31 1,34% 1,34% 1,66%
products
N/A - - 19,40% -
Total 1870 80,60% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1999)
Yes 352 15,17% 15,17% 17,61%
No 1647 70,99% 70,99% 82,39%
N/A - - 13,84% -
Total 1999 86,16% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(2000)
No change 1939 83,58% 83,58% 96,95%
Improvove consumer 52 2,24% 2,24% 2,60%
information
Introduge generic or plain 9 0.39% 0.39% 0.45%
packaging
N/A - - 13,79% -
Total 2000 86,21% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(72)
Picture warnings to 15 0.65% 0.65% 20 83%
become mandatory ' ' '
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 15 0.65% 0.65% 20.83%
information on harmful ' ’ '
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 30 1.29% 1.29% 41.67%
placed on the package ' ' '
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 12 0.52% 0.52% 16.67%
on water pipes
N/A - - 96,90% -
Total 72 3,10% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1862)

Yes 492 21,21% 21,21% 26,42%
No 1370 59,05% 59,05% 73,58%
N/A - - 19,74% -
Total 1862 80,26% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1866)
No change 701 30,22% 30,22% 37,57%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 1149 49,53% 49,53% 61,58%
format
Introd_uce fees and 16 0.69% 0.69% 0.86%
sanctions
N/A - - 19,57% -
Total 1866 80,43% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1864)
Yes 365 15,73% 15,73% 19,58%
No 1499 64,61% 64,61% 80,42%
N/A - - 19,66% -
Total 1864 80,34% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(1859)
No change 1776 76,55% 76,55% 95,54%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 44 1,90% 1,90% 2,37%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 39 1,68% 1,68% 2.10%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 19,87% -
Total 1859 80,13% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(36)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 16 0,69% 0,69% 44,44%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 20 0,86% 0,86% 55,56%
ingredients
N/A - - 98,45% -
Total 36 1,55% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(2055)
Yes 379 16,34% 16,34% 18,44%
No 1676 72,24% 72,24% 81,56%
N/A - - 11,42% -
Total 2055 88,58% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(2058)
No change 1957 84,35% 84,35% 95,09%
Controlled supply and 81 3.49% 3.49% 3.94%
access
Ban 20 0,86% 0,86% 0,97%
N/A - - 11,29% -
Total 2058 88,71% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(129)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 70 3.02% 3.02% 54.26%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 51 2,20% 2,20% 39,53%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 8 0,34% 0,34% 6,20%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 94,44% -
Total 129 5,56% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(2320) records(2320) records(36)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 15 0,65% 0,65% 41,67%
the internet
L/endmg machines to be 13 0.56% 0.56% 36.11%
anned
Pror_’notion and displays in 8 0,34% 0.34% 22.22%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 98,45% -
Total 36 1,55% 100,00% 100,00%
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Governmental Representatives Response Statistics

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (436) records (436)
Government 436 100,00% 100,00%
Total 436 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(170)
Female 48 11,01% 11,01% 28,24%
Male 122 27,98% 27,98% 71,76%
N/A - - 61,01% -
Total 170 38,99% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(340)
Yes 232 53,21% 0,27% 68,24%
No 108 24,77% 0,13% 31,76%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 340 77,98% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(340)
No change 265 60,78% 0,31% 77,94%
Extend the scope of the 75 17,20% 0,09% 22,06%
Directive
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 340 77,98% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(343)
Yes 221 50,69% 0,26% 64,43%
No 122 27,98% 0,14% 35,57%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 343 78,67% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(252)
No change 90 20,64% 0,11% 35,71%
Lifting the ban on snus 217 49,77% 0,25% 86,11%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 35 8,03% 0,04% 13,89%
products
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 252 78,44% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
|
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(363)
Yes 109 25,00% 0,13% 30,03%
No 254 58,26% 0,30% 69,97%
N/A - - 99,58% -
Total 363 83,26% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(319)
No change 284 65,14% 0,33% 89,03%
Improve consumer 24 5,50% 0,03% 7,52%
information
Introduge generic or plain 11 2.52% 0.01% 3.45%
packaging
N/A - - 99,63% -
Total 319 73,17% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(436) records(436) records(5)
Picture warnings to 2 0.46% 0.00% 40 00%
become mandatory ' ' '
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 3 0,69% 0,00% 60,00%
information on harmful ’ ’ '
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be > 0.46% 0.00% 40 00%
placed on the package TR et Dadh
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 0 0.00% 0.00% 0,00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,99% -
Total 5 1,61% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(436) records(436) records(336)
Yes 142 32,57% 0,17% 42,26%
No 194 44,50% 0,23% 57,74%
N/A - - 99,61% -
Total 336 77,06% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(227)
No change 122 27,98% 0,14% 44,04%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 152 34,86% 0,18% 54,87%
format
Introd_uce fees and 3 0.69% 0.00% 1,08%
sanctions
N/A - - 99,68% -
Total 277 63,53% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(358)
Yes 105 24,08% 0,12% 29,33%
No 253 58,03% 0,30% 70,67%
N/A - - 99,58% -
Total 358 82,11% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(78)
No Change 279 63,99% 0,33% 357,69%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 12 2,75% 0,01% 15,38%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 66 15,14% 0.08% 84.62%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 99,58% -
Total 78 81,88% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(46)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 33 7,57% 0,04% 71,74%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 13 2,98% 0,02% 28,26%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,95% -
Total 46 10,55% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(361)
Yes 134 30,73% 0,16% 37,12%
No 227 52,06% 0,27% 62,88%
N/A - - 99,58% -
Total 361 82,80% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(341)
No change 261 59,86% 0,14% 76,54%
Controlled supply and 29 6.65% 0.02% 8.50%
access
Ban 51 11,70% 0,03% 14,96%
N/A - - 99,96% -
Total 341 78,21% 100,14% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31940) records(436) records(18)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 15 3.44% 0,02% 83.33%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 3 0,69% 0,00% 16,67%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 99,98% -
Total 18 4,13% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(436) records(436) records(5)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 3 0,69% 0,00% 60,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 5 0.46% 0.00% 40,00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 5 1,15% 100,00% 100,00%
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Austria

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465)
Citizen 1349 92,08% 92,08%
Government 21 1,43% 1,43%
Industry 63 4,30% 4,30%
NGO 32 2,18% 2,18%
Total 1465 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1148)
Female 373 25,46% 0,44% 32,49%
Male 775 52,90% 0,91% 67,51%
N/A - - 98,66% -
Total 1148 78,36% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1373)
Yes 625 42,66% 0,73% 45,52%
No 748 51,06% 0,87% 54,48%
N/A - - 98,39% -
Total 1373 93,72% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1373)
No change 1169 79,80% 6,08% 85,14%
Extend the scope of the
Directive 204 13,92% 1,12% 14,86%
N/A - - 92,79% -
Total 1373 93,72% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1374)
Yes 646 44,10% 0,76% 47,02%
No 728 49,69% 0,85% 52,98%
N/A - - 98,39% -
Total 1374 93,79% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
0,
Number of % Requested % of total number total/;L?rLber
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1374)
No change 705 48,12% 0,82% 51,31%
Lifting the ban on snus 559 38,16% 0,65% 40,68%
Ban on all types of 110 7,51% 0,13% 8,01%
smokeless tobacco products
N/A - - 98,39% -
Total 1374 93,79% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1395)
Yes 543 37,06% 0,03% 38,92%
No 852 58,16% 0,04% 61,08%
N/A - - 99,94% -
Total 1395 95,22% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1343)
No change 1141 77,88% 1,33% 84,96%
Improve consumer 133 9,08% 0,16% 9,90%
information
Introduc;e generic or plain 69 4.71% 0.08% 514%
packaging
N/A - - 98,43% -
Total 1343 91,67% 100,00% 100,00%

30




Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(74)
Picture warnings to become 11 0.75% 0.01% 14,86%
mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 22 1,50% 0,03% 29,73%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 35 2.39% 0.04% 47.30%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 6 0.41% 0.01% 8.11%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,91% -
Total 74 5,05% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1370)

Yes 574 39,18% 0,67% 41,90%
No 796 54,33% 0,93% 58,10%
N/A - - 98,40% -
Total 1370 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1328)
No change 973 66,42% 1,14% 73,27%
Establish a common 278 18,98% 0,33% 20,93%
compulsory reporting format
Introdyce fees and 77 5.26% 0.09% 5.80%
sanctions
N/A - - 98,45% -
Total 1328 90,65% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1370)
Yes 568 38,77% 0,66% 41,46%
No 802 54,74% 0,94% 58,54%
N/A - - 98,40% -
Total 1370 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1370)
No Change 1089 74,33% 1,27% 79,49%
Introducing the basic criteria
on the EU level without a 79 5,39% 0,09% 577%
common list
Establlsh a common list of 202 13,79% 0,24% 14,74%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 98,40% -
Total 1370 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(155)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 76 5,19% 0,09% 49,03%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 79 5,39% 0,09% 50,97%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,82% -
Total 155 10,58% 100,00% 100,00%

32




6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1380)
Yes 567 38,70% 0,66% 41,09%
No 813 55,49% 0,95% 58,91%
N/A - - 98,39% -
Total 1380 94,20% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(1343)
No change 1117 76,25% 1,31% 83,17%
Controlled supply and 139 9.49% 0.16% 10,35%
access
Ban 87 5,94% 0,10% 6,48%
N/A - - 98,43% -
Total 1343 91,67% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(88)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions tp 46 3.14% 0,05% 52.27%
be set for cross-border retail
sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted to 34 2,32% 0,04% 38,64%
adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of sales 8 0,00% 0,00% 9,09%
to be restricted
N/A - - 99,91% -
Total 88 5,46% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1465) records(1465) records(40)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 26 1,77% 0,03% 65,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 4 0.27% 0.00% 10,00%
banned
Promotlon and displays in 10 0.00% 0.00% 25 00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,96% -
Total 40 2,05% 100,00% 100,00%
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Belgium

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110)
Citizen 1043 93,96% 93,96%
Government 2 0,18% 0,18%
Industry 43 3,87% 3,87%
NGO 22 1,98% 1,98%
Total 1110 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(655)
Female 228 20,54% 20,54% 34,81%
Male 427 38,47% 38,47% 65,19%
N/A - - 40,99% -
Total 655 59,01% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(175)
Yes 96 8,65% 8,65% 54,86%
No 79 7,12% 7,12% 45,14%
N/A - - 84,23% -
Total 175 15,77% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(175)
No change 149 13,42% 13,42% 85,14%
Extend the scope of the 26 2.34% 2.34% 14,86%
Directive
N/A - - 84,23% -
Total 175 15,77% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(177)
Yes 98 8,83% 8,83% 55,37%
No 79 7,12% 7,12% 44,63%
N/A - - 84,05% -
Total 177 15,95% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(177)
No change 59 5,32% 0,04% 33,33%
Lifting the ban on snus 97 8,74% 0,56% 54,80%
Ban on all types of 21 1,89% 0,04% 11,86%
smokeless tobacco products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 177 15,95% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(587)
Yes 65 5,86% 5,86% 11,07%
No 522 47,03% 47,03% 88,93%
N/A - - 47,12% -
Total 587 52,88% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(572)
No change 556 50,09% 50,09% 97,20%
Improve consumer 12 1,08% 1,08% 2,10%
information
Introduge generic or plain 4 0,36% 0,36% 0,70%
packaging
N/A - - 48,47% -
Total 572 51,53% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(5)
Picture warnings to become 1 0,09% 0,09% 20,00%
mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 1 0,09% 0,09% 20,00%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 2 0.18% 0.18% 40,00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 1 0.09% 0.09% 20,00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,55% -
Total 5 0,45% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(170)
Yes 65 5,86% 5,86% 38,24%
No 105 9,46% 9,46% 61,76%
N/A - - 84,68% -
Total 170 15,32% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(157)
No change 77 6,94% 6,94% 49,04%
Establish a common 76 6,85% 6,85% 48,41%
compulsory reporting format
Introd_uce fees and 4 0.36% 0,36% 2.55%
sanctions
N/A - - 85,86% -
Total 157 14,14% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(216)
Yes 54 4,86% 4,86% 25,00%
No 162 14,59% 14,59% 75,00%
N/A - - 80,54% -
Total 216 19,46% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(216)
No Change 189 17,03% 17,03% 87,50%
Introducing the basic criteria
on the EU level without a 4 0,36% 0,36% 1,85%
common list
Establlsh a common list of 23 2.07% 2.07% 10,65%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 80,54% -
Total 216 19,46% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(17)
I_Establish a po_sitive common 15 1,35% 1.35% 88.24%
list of tobacco ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 2 0,18% 0,18% 11,76%
ingredients
N/A - - 98,47% -
Total 17 1,53% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(543)
Yes 71 6,40% 6,40% 13,08%
No 472 42,52% 42,52% 86,92%
N/A - - 51,08% -
Total 543 48,92% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen unless

you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(537)
No change 513 46,22% 46,22% 95,53%
Controlled supply and 5 0.45% 0.45% 0.93%
access
Ban 19 1,71% 1,71% 3,54%
N/A - - 51,62% -
Total 537 48,38% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(6)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions t(_) 3 0.27% 0.27% 50,00%
be set for cross-border retail
sale
Access to vending machines 1 0.09% 0.09% 16.67%
to be restricted to adults e e 2170
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of sales 2 0,00% 0,00% 33,33%
to be restricted
N/A - - 99,64% -
Total 6 0,36% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1110) records(1110) records(1)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 1 0.09% 0.09% 100,00%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,91% -
Total 0,09% 100,00% 100,00%
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Cyprus

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (198) records (198)
Citizen 181 91,41% 91,41%
Government 0 0,00% 0,00%
Industry 2 1,01% 1,01%
NGO 15 7,58% 7,58%
Total 198 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(172)
Female 48 24,24% 24,24% 27,91%
Male 124 62,63% 62,63% 72,09%
N/A - - 13,13% -
Total 172 86,87% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(183)
Yes 168 84,85% 84,85% 91,80%
No 15 7,58% 7,58% 8,20%
N/A - - 7,58% -
Total 183 92,42% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(183)
No change 182 91,92% 91,92% 99,45%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 1 0.51% 0.51% 0.55%
Directive
N/A - - 7,58% -
Total 183 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(175)
Yes 161 81,31% 81,31% 92,00%
No 14 7,07% 7,07% 8,00%
N/A - - 11,62% -
Total 175 88,38% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(175)
No change 65 32,83% 32,83% 37,14%
Lifting the ban on snus 107 54,04% 54,04% 61,14%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 3 1,52% 1,52% 1,71%
products
N/A - - 11,62% -
Total 175 88,38% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(182)
Yes 157 79,29% 79,29% 86,26%
No 25 12,63% 12,63% 13,74%
N/A - - 8,08% -
Total 182 91,92% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(182)
No change 180 90,91% 90,91% 98,90%
Improve consumer 2 1,01% 1,01% 1,10%
information
Introduge generic or plain 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
packaging
N/A - - 8,08% -
Total 182 91,92% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(198) records(198) records(2)
Picture warnings to 2 1.01% 1,01% 100,00%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 98,99% -
Total 2 1,01% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(198) records(198) records(176)
Yes 157 79,29% 79,29% 89,20%
No 19 9,60% 9,60% 10,80%
N/A - - 11,11% -
Total 176 88,89% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(198) records(198) records(176)
No change 174 87,88% 87,88% 98,86%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 1 0,51% 0,51% 0,57%
format
Introd_uce fees and 1 0.51% 0.51% 0.57%
sanctions
N/A - - 11,11% -
Total 176 88,89% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(175)
Yes 157 79,29% 79,29% 89,71%
No 18 9,09% 9,09% 10,29%
N/A - - 11,62% -
Total 175 88,38% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(175)
No change 173 87,37% 87,37% 98,86%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 1 0,51% 0,51% 0,57%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 1 0,51% 0,51% 0.57%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 11,62% -
Total 175 88,38% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(1)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 1 0,51% 0,51% 100,00%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,49% -
Total 1 0,51% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(198) records(198) records(182)
Yes 158 79,80% 79,80% 86,81%
No 24 12,12% 12,12% 13,19%
N/A - - 8,08% -
Total 182 91,92% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(182)
No change 181 91,41% 91,41% 99,45%
Controlled supply and 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
access
Ban 1 0,51% 0,51% 0,55%
N/A - - 8,08% -
Total 182 91,92% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(0)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 0 0.00% 0.00% #DIV/O!
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 0 0,00% 0,00% #DIV/0!
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 0 0,00% 0,00% #DIV/0!
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 0 0,00% 100,00% #DIV/O!
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(198) records(198) records(3)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 1 0,51% 0,51% 33,33%
the internet
L/endmg machines to be 1 0.51% 0.51% 33.33%
anned
Pror_notlon and displays in 1 0.51% 0.51% 33.33%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 98,48% -
Total 3 1,52% 100,00% 100,00%
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Czech Republic
Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (108) records (108)
Citizen 94 87,04% 87,04%
Government 1 0,93% 0,93%
Industry 12 11,11% 11,11%
NGO 1 0,93% 0,93%
Total 108 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(94)
Female 17 15,74% 15,74% 18,09%
Male 77 71,30% 71,30% 81,91%
N/A - - 12,96% -
Total 94 87,04% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(101)
Yes 90 83,33% 83,33% 89,11%
No 11 10,19% 10,19% 10,89%
N/A - - 6,48% -
Total 101 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(101)
No change 95 87,96% 87,96% 94,06%
I:E)>l<tenq the scope of the 6 5.56% 5.56% 5.94%
irective
N/A - - 6,48% -
Total 101 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(101)
Yes 88 81,48% 81,48% 87,13%
No 13 12,04% 12,04% 12,87%
N/A - - 6,48% -
Total 101 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(101)
No change 16 14,81% 14,81% 15,84%
Lifting the ban on snus 83 76,85% 76,85% 82,18%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 2 1,85% 1,85% 1,98%
products
N/A - - 6,48% -
Total 101 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
Yes 20 18,52% 18,52% 20,00%
No 80 74,07% 74,07% 80,00%
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(101)
No change 91 84,26% 84,26% 90,10%
.Improve.consumer 8 7.41% 7.41% 7.92%
information
Introduge generic or plain > 1,85% 1,85% 1,98%
packaging
N/A - - 6,48% -
Total 101 93,52% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(108) records(108) records(13)
Picture warnings to 2 1.85% 1.85% 15.38%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 4 3,70% 3,70% 30,77%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 2 1,85% 1,85% 15,38%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 5 4.63% 4.63% 38.46%
on water pipes
N/A - - 87,96% -
Total 13 12,04% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
Yes 21 19,44% 19,44% 21,00%
No 79 73,15% 73,15% 79,00%
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(104)
No change 15 13,89% 13,89% 14,42%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 86 79,63% 79,63% 82,69%
format
Introd_uce fees and 3 2.78% 2.78% 2.88%
sanctions
N/A - - 3,70% -
Total 104 96,30% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
Yes 16 14,81% 14,81% 16,00%
No 84 77,78% 77,78% 84,00%
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
No change 94 87,04% 87,04% 94,00%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 3 2,78% 2,78% 3,00%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 3 2.78% 2.78% 3,00%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(3)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 2 1,85% 1,85% 66,67%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 1 0,93% 0,93% 33,33%
ingredients
N/A - - 97,22% -
Total 3 2,78% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
Yes 14 12,96% 12,96% 14,00%
No 86 79,63% 79,63% 86,00%
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(100)
No change 94 87,04% 87,04% 94,00%
Controlled supply and 6 5.56% 5.56% 6.00%
access
Ban 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
N/A - - 7,41% -
Total 100 92,59% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(12)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 5 4.63% 4.63% 41,67%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 5 4,63% 4,63% 41,67%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 2 1,85% 1,85% 16,67%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 88,89% -
Total 12 11,11% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(108) records(108) records(0)
Cross-border retail sales of 0,00% 0,00% N/A
tobacco to be banned over
the internet
Vending machines to be 0,00% 0,00% N/A
banned
Promotion and displays in 0,00% 0,00% N/A
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 0,00% 100,00% N/A
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Finland

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(564) records(564)
Citizen 540 95,74% 95,74%
Government 7 1,24% 1,24%
Industry 8 1,42% 1,42%
NGO 9 1,60% 1,60%
Total 564 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(495)
Female 53 9,40% 9,40% 10,71%
Male 442 78,37% 78,37% 89,29%
N/A - - 12,23% -
Total 495 87,77% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(124)
Yes 82 14,54% 14,54% 66,13%
No 42 7,45% 7,45% 33,87%
N/A - - 78,01% -
Total 124 21,99% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(124)
No change 45 7,98% 7,98% 36,29%
Extend the scope of the 79 14,01% 14,01% 63,71%
Directive
N/A - - 78,01% -
Total 124 21,99% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(546)
Yes 413 73,23% 73,23% 75,64%
No 133 23,58% 23,58% 24,36%
N/A - - 3,19% -
Total 546 96,81% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(546)
No change 36 6,38% 0,04% 6,59%
Lifting the ban on snus 476 84,40% 0,56% 87,18%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 34 6,03% 0,04% 6,23%
products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 546 96,81% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(131)
Yes 86 15,25% 15,25% 65,65%
No 45 7,98% 7,98% 34,35%
N/A - - 76,77% -
Total 131 23,23% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(118)
No change 57 10,11% 10,11% 48,31%
Improve consumer 51 9,04% 9,04% 43,22%
information
Introduge generic or plain 10 1.77% 1.77% 8.47%
packaging
N/A - - 79,08% -
Total 118 20,92% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(31)
Picture warnings to 8 1.42% 1.42% 25.81%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 8 1,42% 1,42% 25,81%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 14 2.48% 2.48% 45.16%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 1 0.18% 0.18% 3.23%
on water pipes
N/A - - 94,50% -
Total 31 5,50% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(125)
Yes 95 16,84% 16,84% 76,00%
No 30 5,32% 5,32% 24,00%
N/A - - 77,84% -
Total 125 22,16% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(112)
No change 50 8,87% 8,87% 44,64%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 54 9,57% 9,57% 48,21%
format
Introd_uce fees and 8 1,42% 1,42% 7.14%
sanctions
N/A - - 80,14% -
Total 112 19,86% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(128)
Yes 101 17,91% 17,91% 78,91%
No 27 4,79% 4,79% 21,09%
N/A - - 77,30% -
Total 128 22,70% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(128)
No Change 53 9,40% 9,40% 41,41%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 34 6,03% 6,03% 26,56%
without a common list
Establish a common list of a1 7.27% 7.27% 32.03%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 77,30% -
Total 128 22,70% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(34)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 22 3,90% 3,90% 64,71%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 12 2,13% 2,13% 35,29%
ingredients
N/A - - 93,97% -
Total 34 6,03% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(128)
Yes 97 17,20% 17,20% 75,78%
No 31 5,50% 5,50% 24.,22%
N/A - - 77,30% -
Total 128 22,70% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(127)
No change 55 9,75% 9,75% 43,31%
Controlled supply and 59 10,46% 10,46% 46,46%
access
Ban 13 2,30% 2,30% 10,24%
N/A - - 77,48% -
Total 127 22,52% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(21)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 16 2.84% 2.84% 76.19%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 3 0,53% 0,53% 14,29%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 2 0,00% 0,00% 9,52%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 96,63% -
Total 21 3,37% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(564) records(564) records(1)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 1 0,18% 0,18% 100,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,82% -
Total 1 0,18% 100,00% 100,00%
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France

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(433) records(433)
Citizen 355 81,99% 96,28%
Government 1 0,23% 0,49%
Industry 34 7,85% 2,64%
NGO 43 9,93% 0,59%
Total 433 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(336)
Female 103 23,79% 23,79% 30,65%
Male 233 53,81% 53,81% 69,35%
N/A - - 22,40% -
Total 336 77,60% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(342)
Yes 307 70,90% 0,36% 89,77%
No 35 8,08% 0,04% 10,23%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 342 78,98% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(342)
No change 304 70,21% 0,36% 88,89%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 38 8.78% 0.04% 11,11%
Directive
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 342 78,98% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(345)
Yes 155 35,80% 0,18% 44,93%
No 190 43,88% 0,22% 55,07%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 345 79,68% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(345)
No change 46 10,62% 0,05% 13,33%
Lifting the ban on snus 289 66,74% 0,34% 83,77%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 10 2,31% 0,01% 2,90%
products
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 345 79,68% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(361)
Yes 100 23,09% 27,70%
No 261 60,28% 72,30%
N/A - - -
Total 361 83,37% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(30412)

No change 153 35,54% 35,54% 99,92%
Improve consumer 21 4,85% 0,02% 0,07%
information
Introduge generic or plain 3 0,69% 0,00% 0,01%
packaging
N/A - - 64,44% -
Total 177 40,88% 100,00% 100,00%

55




Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(433) records(433) records(10)
Picture warnings to 1 0.23% 0,00% 10,00%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 4 0,92% 0,00% 40,00%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 3 0,69% 0,00% 30,00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 2 0.46% 0.00% 20,00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 10 2,31% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(433) records(433) records(341)
Yes 272 62,82% 0,32% 79,77%
No 69 15,94% 0,08% 20,23%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 341 78,75% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(328)
No change 106 24,48% 0,12% 32,32%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 215 49,65% 0,25% 65,55%
format
Introd_uce fees and 7 1,62% 0.01% 213%
sanctions
N/A - - 99,62% -
Total 328 75,75% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(341)
Yes 117 27,02% 0,14% 34,31%
No 224 51,73% 0,26% 65,69%
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 341 78,75% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(341)
No Change 298 68,82% 0,35% 87,39%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 16 3,70% 0,02% 4,69%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 27 6.24% 0,03% 7.92%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 99,60% -
Total 341 78,75% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(20)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 11 2,54% 0,01% 55,00%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 9 2,08% 0,01% 45,00%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,98% -
Total 20 4,62% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(386)
Yes 275 63,51% 0,32% 71,24%
No 111 25,64% 0,13% 28,76%
N/A - - 99,55% -
Total 386 89,15% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option a

unless you choose "No change”)

ddresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(235)
No change 189 43,65% 0,22% 80,43%
Controlled supply and 34 7.85% 0.04% 14.47%
access
Ban 12 2,77% 0,01% 5,11%
N/A - - 99,73% -
Total 235 54,27% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(168)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 167 38.57% 0,20% 99.40%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 1 0,23% 0,00% 0,60%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of - 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 99,80% -
Total 168 38,80% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(433) records(433) records(5)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 3 0,69% 0,00% 60,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 1 0.23% 0.00% 20.00%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 1 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 5 0,92% 100,00% 100,00%
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Germany

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097)
Citizen 6686 94,21% 94,21%
Government 35 0,49% 0,49%
Industry 278 3,92% 3,92%
NGO 98 1,38% 1,38%
Total 7097 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(5950)
Female 1928 27,17% 2,25% 32,40%
Male 4022 56,67% 4,70% 67,60%
N/A - - 93,04% -
Total 5950 83,84% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6163)
Yes 2485 35,01% 2,91% 40,32%
No 3678 51,82% 4,30% 59,68%
N/A - - 92,79% -
Total 6163 86,84% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6163)
No change 5202 73,30% 6,08% 84,41%
Extend the scope of the 961 13,54% 1,12% 15,59%
Directive
N/A - - 92,79% -
Total 6163 86,84% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6177)
Yes 2572 36,24% 3,01% 41,64%
No 3605 50,80% 4,22% 58,36%
N/A - - 92,78% -
Total 6177 87,04% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6177)
No change 3605 50,80% 4,22% 58,36%
Lifting the ban on snus 1889 26,62% 2,21% 30,58%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 683 9,62% 0,80% 11,06%
products
N/A - - 92,78% -
Total 6177 87,04% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6557)
Yes 2341 32,99% 2,74% 35,70%
No 4216 59,41% 4,93% 64,30%
N/A - - 92,33% -
Total 6557 92,39% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6249)
No change 5358 75,50% 6,27% 85,74%
Improve consumer 544 7,67% 0,64% 8,71%
information
Introduge generic or plain 347 4.89% 0,41% 5.55%
packaging
N/A - - 92,69% -
Total 6249 88,05% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(279)
Picture warnings to 64 0.90% 0.07% 22.94%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 64 0,90% 0,07% 22,94%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 120 1,69% 0.14% 43,01%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 31 0.44% 0.04% 11,11%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,67% -
Total 279 3,93% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6147)
Yes 2682 37,79% 3,14% 43,63%
No 3465 48,82% 4,05% 56,37%
N/A - - 92,81% -
Total 6147 86,61% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(5775)
No change 4472 63,01% 5,23% 77,44%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 940 13,25% 1,10% 16,28%
format
Introduce fees and 363 5,11% 0,42% 6,29%
sanctions
N/A - - 93,25% -
Total 5775 81,37% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6170)
Yes 2663 37,52% 3,11% 43,16%
No 3507 49,42% 4,10% 56,84%
N/A - - 92,78% -
Total 6170 86,94% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6170)
No Change 4609 64,94% 5,39% 74,70%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 377 5,31% 0,44% 6,11%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 1184 16,68% 1,38% 19,19%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 92,78% -
Total 6170 86,94% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(839)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 422 5,95% 0,49% 50,30%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 417 5,88% 0,49% 49,70%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,02% -
Total 839 11,82% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6471)
Yes 2572 36,24% 3,01% 39,75%
No 3899 54,94% 4,56% 60,25%
N/A - - 92,43% -
Total 6471 91,18% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(6326)
No change 5147 72,52% 6,02% 81,36%
Controlled supply and 762 10,74% 0,89% 12,05%
access
Ban 417 5,88% 0,49% 6,59%
N/A - - 92,60% -
Total 6326 89,14% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(391)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 266 3.75% 0.31% 68,03%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 91 1,28% 0,11% 23,27%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 34 0,00% 0,00% 8,70%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 99,58% -
Total 391 5,03% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7097) records(7097) records(90)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 23 0,32% 0,03% 25,56%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 23 0.32% 0.03% 25 56%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in a4 0.00% 0.00% 48,89%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,95% -
Total 90 0,65% 100,00% 100,00%
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Greece

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (1977) records (1977)
Citizen 1837 92,92% 92,92%
Government 91 4,60% 4,60%
Industry 19 0,96% 0,96%
NGO 30 1,52% 1,52%
Total 1977 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(1034)
Female 338 17,10% 17,10% 32,69%
Male 696 35,20% 35,20% 67,31%
N/A - - 47,70% -
Total 1034 52,30% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(308)
Yes 149 7,54% 7,54% 48,38%
No 159 8,04% 8,04% 51,62%
N/A - - 84,42% -
Total 308 15,58% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(308)
No change 297 15,02% 15,02% 96,43%
Extend the scope of the 11 0,56% 0,56% 3,57%
Directive
N/A - - 84,42% -
Total 308 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(309)
Yes 144 7,28% 7,28% 46,60%
No 165 8,35% 8,35% 53,40%
N/A - - 84,37% -
Total 309 15,63% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(309)
No change 180 9,10% 9,10% 58,25%
Lifting the ban on snus 126 6,37% 6,37% 40,78%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 3 0,15% 0,15% 0,97%
products
N/A - - 84,37% -
Total 309 15,63% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(8767?)
Yes 66 3,34% 3,34% 7,53%
No 810 40,97% 40,97% 92,47%
N/A - - 55,69% -
Total 876 44,31% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(876)
No change 847 42,84% 42,84% 96,69%
Improve consumer 24 1,21% 1,21% 2,74%
information
Introduge generic or plain 5 0,25% 0,25% 0.57%
packaging
N/A - - 55,69% -
Total 876 44,31% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(35)
Picture warnings to 10 0.51% 0.51% 28.57%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 11 0,56% 0,56% 31,43%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 14 0.71% 0.71% 40,00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 98,23% -
Total 35 1,77% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(309)
Yes 63 3,19% 3,19% 20,39%
No 246 12,44% 12,44% 79,61%
N/A - - 84,37% -
Total 309 15,63% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(311)
No change 190 9,61% 9,61% 61,09%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 117 5,92% 5,92% 37,62%
format
Introd_uce fees and 4 0,20% 0,.20% 1,29%
sanctions
N/A - - 84,27% -
Total 311 15,73% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(787)
Yes 54 2,73% 2,73% 6,86%
No 733 37,08% 37,08% 93,14%
N/A - - 60,19% -
Total 787 39,81% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(787)
No change 774 39,15% 39,15% 98,35%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 5 0,25% 0,25% 0,64%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 8 0,40% 0,40% 1,02%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 60,19% -
Total 787 39,81% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(5)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 2 0,10% 0,10% 40,00%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 3 0,15% 0,15% 60,00%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,75% -
Total 5 0,25% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(809)
Yes 116 5,87% 5,87% 14,34%
No 693 35,05% 35,05% 85,66%
N/A - - 59,08% -
Total 809 40,92% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(810)
No change 749 37,89% 37,89% 92,47%
Controlled supply and 57 2.88% 2.88% 7.04%
access
Ban 4 0,20% 0,20% 0,49%
N/A - - 59,03% -
Total 810 40,97% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(76)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 55 2.78% 2.78% 72.37%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 18 0,91% 0,91% 23,68%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 3 0,15% 0,15% 3,95%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 96,16% -
Total 76 3,84% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1977) records(1977) records(6)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 3 0,15% 0,15% 50,00%
the internet
L/endmg machines to be 3 0.15% 0.15% 50,00%
anned
Pror_’notlon and displays in 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,70% -
Total 6 0,30% 100,00% 100,00%
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Ireland

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (218) records (218)
Citizen 78 35,78% 35,78%
Government 1 0,46% 0,46%
Industry 132 60,55% 60,55%
NGO 7 3,21% 3,21%
Total 218 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(41)
Female 15 6,88% 6,88% 36,59%
Male 26 11,93% 11,93% 63,41%
N/A - - 81,19% -
Total 41 18,81% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(41)
Yes 32 14,68% 14,68% 78,05%
No 9 4,13% 4,13% 21,95%
N/A - - 81,19% -
Total 41 18,81% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(41)
No change 30 13,76% 13,76% 73,17%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 11 5.05% 5.05% 26.83%
Directive
N/A - - 81,19% -
Total 41 100,00% 100,00%

69




2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(43)
Yes 33 15,14% 15,14% 76,74%
No 10 4,59% 4,59% 23,26%
N/A - - 80,28% -
Total 43 19,72% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(43)
No change 27 12,39% 12,39% 62,79%
Lifting the ban on snus 11 5,05% 5,05% 25,58%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 5 2,29% 2,29% 11,63%
products
N/A - - 80,28% -
Total 43 19,72% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(127)
Yes 31 14,22% 14,22% 24,41%
No 96 44,04% 44,04% 75,59%
N/A - - 41,74% -
Total 127 58,26% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(139)
No change 111 50,92% 50,92% 79,86%
Improve consumer 16 7,34% 7,34% 11,51%
information
Introduge generic or plain 12 5.50% 5.50% 8.63%
packaging
N/A - - 36,24% -
Total 139 63,76% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(218) records(218) records(39)
Picture warnings to 13 5.06% 5.96% 33.33%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 10 4,59% 4,59% 25,64%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 9 4.13% 4.13% 23.08%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 7 3.21% 3.21% 17.95%
on water pipes
N/A - - 82,11% -
Total 39 17,89% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(218) records(218) records(41)
Yes 33 15,14% 15,14% 80,49%
No 8 3,67% 3,67% 19,51%
N/A - - 81,19% -
Total 41 18,81% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(218) records(218) records(46)
No change 24 11,01% 11,01% 52,17%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 15 6,88% 6,88% 32,61%
format
Introd_uce fees and 7 3.21% 3.21% 15,22%
sanctions
N/A - - 78,90% -
Total 46 21,10% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(40)
Yes 33 15,14% 15,14% 82,50%
No 7 3,21% 3,21% 17,50%
N/A - - 81,65% -
Total 40 18,35% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(40)
No change 28 12,84% 12,84% 70,00%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 2 0,92% 0,92% 5,00%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 10 4.59% 4.59% 25.00%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 81,65% -
Total 40 18,35% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(12)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 8 3,67% 3,67% 66,67%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 4 1,83% 1,83% 33,33%
ingredients
N/A - - 94,50% -
Total 12 5,50% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(125)
Yes 34 15,60% 15,60% 27,20%
No 91 41,74% 41,74% 72,80%
N/A - - 42,66% -
Total 125 57,34% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(128)
No change 106 48,62% 48,62% 82,81%
Controlled supply and 16 7.34% 7.34% 12,50%
access
Ban 6 2,75% 2,75% 4,69%
N/A - - 41,28% -
Total 128 58,72% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(31)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 13 5.96% 5.96% 41,94%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 13 5,96% 5,96% 41,94%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 5 2,29% 2,29% 16,13%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 85,78% -
Total 31 14,22% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(218) records(218) records(18)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 6 2,75% 2,75% 33,33%
the internet
Vending machines to be 6 2.75% 2.75% 33.33%
banned
Pror_’notlon and displays in 6 2.75% 2.75% 33.33%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 91,74% -
Total 18 8,26% 100,00% 100,00%
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Italy

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336)
Citizen 31042 99,06% 96,28%
Government 49 0,16% 0,49%
Industry 222 0,71% 2,64%
NGO 23 0,07% 0,59%
Total 31336 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30888)
Female 13904 44,37% 44,37% 45,01%
Male 16984 54,20% 54,20% 54,99%
N/A - - 1,43% -
Total 30888 98,57% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30414)
Yes 30392 96,99% 35,54% 99,93%
No 22 0,07% 0,03% 0,07%
N/A - - 64,43% -
Total 30414 97,06% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30414)
No change 30390 96,98% 35,54% 99,92%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the o 0.08% 0.03% 0.08%
Directive
N/A - - 64,43% -
Total 30414 97,06% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30417)
Yes 541 1,73% 0,63% 1,78%
No 29876 95,34% 34,94% 98,22%
N/A - - 64,43% -
Total 30417 97,07% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30417)
No change 49 0,16% 0,06% 0,16%
Lifting the ban on snus 30358 96,88% 35,50% 99,81%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 10 0,03% 0,01% 0,03%
products
N/A - - 64,43% -
Total 30417 97,07% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(31277)
Yes 921 2,94% 1,08% 2,94%
No 30356 96,87% 35,50% 97,06%
N/A - - 63,42% -
Total 31277 99,81% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30412)
No change 30388 96,97% 35,54% 99,92%
Improve consumer 21 0,07% 0,02% 0,07%
information
Introduge generic or plain 3 0,01% 0,00% 0,01%
packaging
N/A - - 64,44% -
Total 30412 97,05% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(8)
Picture warnings to 3 0.01% 0,00% 37.50%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 1 0,00% 0,00% 12,50%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 4 0.01% 0.00% 50.00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put i i 0.00% 0.00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 100,00% -
Total 8 0,03% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30839)
Yes 29681 94,72% 34,71% 96,25%
No 1158 3,70% 1,35% 3,75%
N/A - - 63,94% -
Total 30839 98,41% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30173)

No change 42 0,13% 0,05% 0,14%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 30124 96,13% 35,23% 99,84%
format
Introd_uce fees and 7 0,02% 0,01% 0,02%
sanctions
N/A - - 64,72% -
Total 30173 96,29% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(31278)
Yes 942 3,01% 1,10% 3,01%
No 30336 96,81% 35,48% 96,99%
N/A - - 63,42% -
Total 31278 99,81% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30394)
No Change 30370 96,92% 35,52% 99,92%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 11 0,04% 0,01% 0,04%
without a common list
Establlsh a.common list of 13 0.04% 0.02% 0.04%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 64,46% -
Total 30394 96,99% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(8)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 2 0,01% 0,00% 25,00%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 6 0,02% 0,01% 75,00%
ingredients
N/A - - 99,99% -
Total 8 0,03% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30402)
Yes 29891 95,39% 34,95% 98,32%
No 511 1,63% 0,60% 1,68%
N/A - - 64,45% -
Total 30402 97,02% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(30381)
No change 538 1,72% 0,63% 1,77%
Controlled supply and 29839 95,22% 34,89% 98,22%
access
Ban 4 0,01% 0,00% 0,01%
N/A = = 64147% -
Total 30381 96,95% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(169)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 4 0,01% 0,00% 2.37%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 165 0,53% 0,19% 97,63%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of - 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 99,80% -
Total 169 0,54% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(31336) records(31336) records(5)
Cross-border retail sales of 0,01% 0,00% 80,00%
tobacco to be banned over
the Internet
Vending machines to be 0,00% 0,00% 20,00%
banned
Promotion and displays in 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
retail stores to be banned -
N/A - - 99,99% -
Total 0,02% 100,00% 100,00%
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Latvia

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(173) records(173)
Citizen 154 89,02% 89,02%
Government 2 1,16% 1,16%
Industry 11 6,36% 6,36%
NGO 6 3.47% 3,47%
Total 173 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(63)
Female 20 11,56% 11,56% 31,75%
Male 43 24,86% 24,86% 68,25%
N/A - - 63,58% -
Total 63 36,42% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(10)
Yes 7 4,05% 4,05% 70,00%
No 3 1,73% 1,73% 30,00%
N/A - - 94,22% -
Total 10 5,78% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(10)
No change 7 4,05% 4,05% 70,00%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 3 1,73% 1,73% 30,00%
Directive
N/A - - 94,22% -
Total 10 5,78% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(40)
Yes 36 20,81% 20,81% 90,00%
No 4 2,31% 2,31% 10,00%
N/A - - 76,88% -
Total 40 23,12% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(40)
No change 14 8,09% 0,04% 35,00%
Lifting the ban on snus 13 7,51% 0,56% 32,50%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 13 7,51% 0,04% 32,50%
products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 40 23,12% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(51)
Yes 3 1,73% 1,73% 5,88%
No 48 27,75% 27,75% 94,12%
N/A - - 70,52% -
Total 51 29,48% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(53)
No change 47 27,17% 27,17% 88,68%
.Improve.consumer 4 2.31% 2.31% 7.55%
information
Introduge generic or plain > 1,16% 1,16% 3.77%
packaging
N/A - - 69,36% -
Total 53 30,64% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(173) records(173) records(12)
Picture warnings to 4 2.31% 2.31% 33.33%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 3 1,73% 1,73% 25,00%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 3 1,73% 1,73% 25 00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 2 1,16% 1,16% 16,67%
on water pipes
N/A - - 93,06% -
Total 12 6,94% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(173) records(173) records(8)
Yes 3 1,73% 1,73% 37,50%
No 5 2,89% 2,89% 62,50%
N/A - - 95,38% -
Total 8 4,62% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(173) records(173) records(10)
No change 1 0,58% 0,58% 10,00%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 7 4,05% 4,05% 70,00%
format
Introd_uce fees and > 1,16% 1,16% 20,00%
sanctions
N/A - - 94,22% -
Total 10 5,78% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(11)
Yes 4 2,31% 2,31% 36,36%
No 7 4,05% 4,05% 63,64%
N/A - - 93,64% -
Total 11 6,36% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(11)
No Change 8 4,62% 4,62% 72,73%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 3 1,73% 1,73% 27.27%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 93,64% -
Total 11 6,36% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(4)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 3 1,73% 1,73% 75,00%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 1 0,58% 0,58% 25,00%
ingredients
N/A - - 97,69% -
Total 4 2,31% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(173) records(173) records(88)
Yes 6 3,47% 3,47% 6,82%
No 82 47,40% 47,40% 93,18%
N/A - - 49,13% -
Total 88 50,87% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(89)
No change 84 48,55% 48,55% 94,38%
Controlled supply and 2 1,16% 1,16% 2.25%
access
Ban 3 1,73% 1,73% 3,37%
N/A - - 48,55% -
Total 89 51,45% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(4)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 5 1,16% 1,16% 50,00%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 1 0,58% 0,58% 25,00%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 1 0,00% 0,00% 25,00%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 98,27% -
Total 4 1,73% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(173) records(173) records(8)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 2 1,16% 1,16% 25,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 3 1,73% 1,73% 37.50%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 3 0.00% 0.00% 37.50%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 97,11% -
Total 8 2,89% 100,00% 100,00%
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Luxembourg

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(130) records(130)
Citizen 82 63,08% 63,08%
Government 0 0,00% 0,00%
Industry 35 26,92% 26,92%
NGO 13 10,00% 10,00%
Total 130 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(65)
Female 22 16,92% 16,92% 33,85%
Male 43 33,08% 33,08% 66,15%
N/A - - 50,00% -
Total 65 50,00% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(28)
Yes 8 6,15% 6,15% 28,57%
No 20 15,38% 15,38% 71,43%
N/A - - 78,46% -
Total 28 21,54% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(28)
No change 23 17,69% 17,69% 82,14%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 5 3.85% 3.85% 17.86%
Directive
N/A - - 78,46% -
Total 28 21,54% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(23)
Yes 8 6,15% 6,15% 34,78%
No 15 11,54% 11,54% 65,22%
N/A - - 82,31% -
Total 23 17,69% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(23)
No change 9 6,92% 0,04% 39,13%
Lifting the ban on snus 11 8,46% 0,56% 47,83%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 3 2,31% 0,04% 13,04%
products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 23 17,69% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(60)
Yes 7 5,38% 5,38% 11,67%
No 53 40,77% 40,77% 88,33%
N/A - - 53,85% -
Total 60 46,15% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

¢’

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(64)
No change 52 40,00% 40,00% 81,25%
Improve consumer 8 6,15% 6,15% 12,50%
information
Introduge generic or plain 4 3.08% 3.08% 6.25%
packaging
N/A - - 50,77% -
Total 64 49,23% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(130) records(130) records(23)
Picture warnings to 5 3.85% 3.85% 21.74%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 5 3,85% 3,85% 21,74%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 7 5.38% 5.38% 30.43%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 6 4.62% 4.62% 26.,09%
on water pipes
N/A - - 82,31% -
Total 23 17,69% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(130) records(130) records(20)
Yes 7 5,38% 5,38% 35,00%
No 13 10,00% 10,00% 65,00%
N/A - - 84,62% -
Total 20 15,38% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(130) records(130) records(24)
No change 12 9,23% 9,23% 50,00%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 8 6,15% 6,15% 33,33%
format
Introd_uce fees and 4 3.08% 3.08% 16,67%
sanctions
N/A - - 81,54% -
Total 24 18,46% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(24)
Yes 8 6,15% 6,15% 33,33%
No 16 12,31% 12,31% 66,67%
N/A - - 81,54% -
Total 24 18,46% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(24)
No Change 16 12,31% 12,31% 66,67%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 1 0,77% 0,77% 4,17%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 7 5.38% 5.38% 29.17%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 81,54% -
Total 24 18,46% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(6)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 4 3,08% 3,08% 66,67%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 2 1,54% 1,54% 33,33%
ingredients
N/A - - 95,38% -
Total 6 4,62% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(130) records(130) records(50)
Yes 8 6,15% 6,15% 16,00%
No 42 32,31% 32,31% 84,00%
N/A - - 61,54% -
Total 50 38,46% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(51)
No change 46 35,38% 35,38% 90,20%
Controlled supply and 1 0.77% 0.77% 1,96%
access
Ban 4 3,08% 3,08% 7,84%
N/A - - 60,77% -
Total 51 39,23% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(3)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 1 0.77% 0.77% 33.33%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 1 0,77% 0,77% 33,33%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 1 0,00% 0,00% 33,33%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 98,46% -
Total 3 1,54% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(130) records(130) records(12)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 4 3,08% 3,08% 33,33%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 4 3.08% 3.08% 33.33%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 4 0.00% 0.00% 33.33%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 93,85% -
Total 12 6,15% 100,00% 100,00%
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Netherlands

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (1295) records (1295)
Citizen 1169 90,27% 90,27%
Government 1 0,08% 0,08%
Industry 85 6,56% 6,56%
NGO 40 3,09% 3,09%
Total 1295 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(907)
Female 151 11,66% 11,66% 16,65%
Male 756 58,38% 58,38% 83,35%
N/A - - 29,96% -
Total 907 70,04% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(478)
Yes 439 33,90% 33,90% 91,84%
No 39 3,01% 3,01% 8,16%
N/A - - 63,09% -
Total 478 36,91% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(478)
No change 464 35,83% 35,83% 97,07%
Extenq the scope of the 14 1,08% 1,08% 2.93%
Directive
N/A - - 63,09% -
Total 478 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(470)
Yes 443 34,21% 34,21% 94,26%
No 27 2,08% 2,08% 5,74%
N/A - - 63,71% -
Total 470 36,29% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(470)
No change 59 4,56% 4,56% 12,55%
Lifting the ban on snus 404 31,20% 31,20% 85,96%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 7 0,54% 0,54% 1,49%
products
N/A - - 63,71% -
Total 470 36,29% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records  records(1295) records(1295) records(739)
Yes 401 30,97% 30,97% 54,26%
No 338 26,10% 26,10% 45,74%
N/A - - 42,93% -
Total 739 57,07% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(747)
No change 722 55,75% 55,75% 96,65%
Improve consumer 16 1,24% 1,24% 2,14%
information
Introduge generic or plain 9 0,69% 0,69% 1,20%
packaging
N/A - - 42,32% -
Total 747 57,68% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(37)
Picture warnings to 7 0.54% 0.54% 18.92%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 11 0,85% 0,85% 29,73%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 10 0.77% 0.77% 27.03%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 9 0.69% 0.69% 24.32%
on water pipes
N/A - - 97,14% -
Total 37 2,86% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(475)
Yes 401 30,97% 30,97% 84,42%
No 74 5,71% 5,71% 15,58%
N/A - - 63,32% -
Total 475 36,68% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(482)
No change 415 32,05% 32,05% 86,10%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 58 4,48% 4,48% 12,03%
format
Introd_uce fees and 9 0,69% 0.69% 1.87%
sanctions
N/A - - 62,78% -
Total 482 37,22% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(694)
Yes 400 30,89% 30,89% 57,64%
No 294 22,70% 22,70% 42,36%
N/A - - 46,41% -
Total 694 53,59% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records  records(1295) records(1295) records(694)
No change 672 51,89% 51,89% 96,83%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 9 0,69% 0,69% 1,30%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 13 1,00% 1,00% 1.87%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 46,41% -
Total 694 53,59% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(15)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 8 0,62% 0,62% 53,33%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 7 0,54% 0,54% 46,67%
ingredients
N/A - - 98,84% -
Total 15 1,16% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(716)
Yes 400 30,89% 30,89% 55,87%
No 316 24,40% 24,40% 44,13%
N/A - - 44,71% -
Total 716 55,29% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(724)
No change 671 51,81% 51,81% 92,68%
Controlled supply and 21 1,62% 1,62% 2.90%
access
Ban 32 2,47% 2,47% 4,42%
N/A - - 44,09% -
Total 724 55,91% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(32)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 13 1,00% 1,00% 40.63%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 15 1,16% 1,16% 46,88%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 4 0,31% 0,31% 12,50%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 97,53% -
Total 32 2,47% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(1295) records(1295) records(53)
Cross-border retail sales of 2,08% 2,08% 50,94%
tobacco to be banned over
the internet 27
Vending machines to be 1,39% 1,39% 33,96%
banned 18
Promotion and displays in 0,62% 0,62% 15,09%
retail stores to be banned 8
N/A - - 95,91% -
Total 53 4,09% 100,00% 100,00%
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Poland

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (23711) records (23711)
Citizen 22748 95,94% 95,94%
Government 73 0,31% 0,31%
Industry 861 3,63% 3,63%
NGO 29 0,12% 0,12%
Total 23711 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(4505)
Female 2487 10,49% 10,49% 55,21%
Male 2018 8,51% 8,51% 44,79%
N/A - - 81,00% -
Total 4505 19,00% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23614)
Yes 7966 33,60% 33,60% 33,73%
No 15648 65,99% 65,99% 66,27%
N/A - - 0,41% -
Total 23614 99,59% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23614)
No change 20329 85,74% 85,74% 86,09%
Extend the scope of the 3285 13,85% 13,85% 13,91%
Directive
N/A - - 0,41% -
Total 23614 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23612)
Yes 2909 12,27% 12,27% 12,32%
No 20703 87,31% 87,31% 87,68%
N/A - - 0,42% -
Total 23612 99,58% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23612)
No change 2644 11,15% 11,15% 11,20%
Lifting the ban on snus 20883 88,07% 88,07% 88,44%
Ban on all types of 0,36% 0,36% 0,36%
smokeless tobacco
products 85
N/A - - 0,42% -
Total 23612 99,58% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23617)
Yes 3329 14,04% 14,04% 14,10%
No 20288 85,56% 85,56% 85,90%
N/A - - 0,40% -
Total 23617 99,60% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23636)

No change 23486 99,05% 99,05% 99,37%
Improve consumer 126 0,53% 0,53% 0,53%
information
Introduge generic or plain o 0.10% 0.10% 0.10%
packaging
N/A - - 0,32% -
Total 23636 99,68% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(174)
Picture warnings to 33 0.14% 0.14% 18.97%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 62 0,26% 0,26% 35,63%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 33 0.14% 0.14% 18,97%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 46 0.19% 0.19% 26.44%
on water pipes
N/A - - 99,27% -
Total 174 0,73% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23614)

Yes 7122 30,04% 30,04% 30,16%
No 16492 69,55% 69,55% 69,84%
N/A - - 0,41% -
Total 23614 99,59% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23678)
No change 10459 44,11% 44,11% 44,17%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 13197 55,66% 55,66% 55,74%
format
Introd_uce fees and 29 0.09% 0.09% 0.09%
sanctions
N/A - - 0,14% -
Total 23678 99,86% 100,00% 100,00%

96




5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23611)
Yes 3290 13,88% 13,88% 13,93%
No 20321 85,70% 85,70% 86,07%
N/A - - 0,42% -
Total 23611 99,58% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23611)
No change 23251 98,06% 98,06% 98,48%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 106 0,45% 0,45% 0,45%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 254 1,07% 1,07% 1,08%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 0,42% -
Total 23611 99,58% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of

Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(251)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 39 0,16% 0,16% 15,54%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 212 0,89% 0,89% 84,46%
ingredients
N/A - - 98,94% -
Total 251 1,06% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23619)
Yes 7455 31,44% 31,44% 31,56%
No 16164 68,17% 68,17% 68,44%
N/A - - 0,39% -
Total 23619 99,61% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(23642)
No change 23372 98,57% 98,57% 98,86%
Controlled supply and 259 1,06% 1,06% 1,07%
access
Ban 18 0,08% 0,08% 0,08%
N/A - - 0,29% -
Total 23642 99,71% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(400)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 171 0.72% 0.72% 42.75%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 211 0,89% 0,89% 52,75%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 18 0,08% 0,08% 4,50%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 98,31% -
Total 400 1,69% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(23711) records(23711) records(24)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 7 0,03% 0,03% 29,17%
the internet
L/endmg machines to be 9 0,04% 0,04% 37.50%
anned
Pror_’notlon and displays in 8 0,03% 0,03% 33.33%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,90% -
Total 24 0,10% 100,00% 100,00%
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Portugal

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (332) records (332)
Citizen 269 81,02% 81,02%
Government 2 0,60% 0,60%
Industry 45 13,55% 13,55%
NGO 16 4,82% 4,82%
Total 332 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(229)
Female 82 24,70% 24,70% 35,81%
Male 147 44,28% 44,28% 64,19%
N/A - - 31,02% -
Total 229 68,98% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(158)
Yes 144 43,37% 43,37% 91,14%
No 14 4,22% 4,22% 8,86%
N/A - - 52,41% -
Total 158 47,59% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(158)
No change 144 43,37% 43,37% 91,14%
E)_(ten(_:I the scope of the 14 4.22% 4.22% 8.86%
Directive
N/A - - 52,41% -
Total 158 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(157)
Yes 144 43,37% 43,37% 91,72%
No 13 3,92% 3,92% 8,28%
N/A - - 52,71% -
Total 157 47,29% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(157)
No change 29 8,73% 8,73% 18,47%
Lifting the ban on snus 122 36,75% 36,75% 77,71%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 6 1,81% 1,81% 3,82%
products
N/A - - 52,71% -
Total 157 47,29% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(227)
Yes 31 9,34% 9,34% 13,66%
No 196 59,04% 59,04% 86,34%
N/A - - 31,63% -
Total 227 68,37% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

e’

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(232)
No change 210 63,25% 63,25% 90,52%
Improve consumer 16 4,82% 4,82% 6,90%
information
Introduge generic or plain 6 1,81% 1,81% 2.59%
packaging
N/A - - 30,12% -
Total 232 69,88% 100,00% 100,00%

100




Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(19)
Picture warnings to 6 1.81% 1.81% 31,58%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 5 1,51% 1,51% 26,32%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 8 2.41% 2.41% 42.11%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 94,28% -
Total 19 5,72% 100,00% 100,00%
4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(151)
Yes 39 11,75% 11,75% 25,83%
No 112 33,73% 33,73% 74,17%
N/A - - 54,52% -
Total 151 45,48% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(332) records(332) records(156)
No change 40 12,05% 12,05% 25,64%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 111 33,43% 33,43% 71,15%
format
Introd_uce fees and 5 1,51% 1,51% 3.21%
sanctions
N/A - - 53,01% -
Total 156 46,99% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(153)
Yes 35 10,54% 10,54% 22,88%
No 118 35,54% 35,54% 77,12%
N/A - - 53,92% -
Total 153 46,08% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(153)
No change 137 41,27% 41,27% 89,54%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 6 1,81% 1,81% 3,92%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 10 3.01% 3.01% 6.54%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 53,92% -
Total 153 46,08% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(11)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 4 1,20% 1,20% 36,36%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 7 2,11% 2,11% 63,64%
ingredients
N/A - - 96,69% -
Total 11 3,31% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(332) records(332) records(228)
Yes 29 8,73% 8,73% 12,72%
No 199 59,94% 59,94% 87,28%
N/A - - 31,33% -
Total 228 68,67% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(231)
No change 209 62,95% 62,95% 90,48%
Controlled supply and 18 5.42% 5.42% 7.79%
access
Ban 4 1,20% 1,20% 1,73%
N/A - - 30,42% -
Total 231 69,58% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(31)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 13 3.92% 3.92% 41,94%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 14 4,22% 4,22% 45,16%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 4 1,20% 1,20% 12,90%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 90,66% -
Total 31 9,34% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(332) records(332) records(12)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 4 1,20% 1,20% 33,33%
the internet
Vending machines to be 4 1,20% 1,20% 33.33%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 4 1,20% 1,20% 33.33%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 96,39% -
Total 12 3,61% 100,00% 100,00%
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Spain

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (6627) records (6627)
Citizen 6215 93,78% 93,78%
Government 50 0,75% 0,75%
Industry 282 4,26% 4,26%
NGO 80 1,21% 1,21%
Total 6627 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(3919)
Female 1283 19,36% 19,36% 32,74%
Male 2636 39,78% 39,78% 67,26%
N/A - - 40,86% -
Total 3919 59,14% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5492)
Yes 1824 27,52% 27,52% 33,21%
No 3668 55,35% 55,35% 66,79%
N/A - - 17,13% -
Total 5492 82,87% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5492)
No change 4819 72,72% 72,72% 87,75%
Extend the scope of the 673 10,16% 10,16% 12,25%
Directive
N/A - - 17,13% -
Total 5492 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5476)
Yes 1792 27,04% 27,04% 32,72%
No 3684 55,59% 55,59% 67,28%
N/A - - 17,37% -
Total 5476 82,63% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5476)
No change 2310 34,86% 34,86% 42,18%
Lifting the ban on snus 2612 39,41% 39,41% 47,70%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 554 8,36% 8,36% 10,12%
products
N/A - - 17,37% -
Total 5476 82,63% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5984)
Yes 1220 18,41% 18,41% 20,39%
No 4764 71,89% 71,89% 79,61%
N/A - - 9,70% -
Total 5984 90,30% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(6361)
No change 5257 79,33% 79,33% 82,64%
Improve consumer 630 9,51% 9,51% 9,90%
information
Introduge generic or plain 474 7.15% 7.15% 7 45%
packaging
N/A - - 4,01% -
Total 6361 95,99% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(1808)
Picture warnings to 433 6,53% 6,53% 23,95%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 472 7,12% 7,12% 26,11%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 473 7.14% 7.14% 26.16%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 430 6.49% 6.49% 23.78%
on water pipes
N/A - - 72,72% -
Total 1808 27,28% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5467)
Yes 1341 20,24% 20,24% 24,53%
No 4126 62,26% 62,26% 75,47%
N/A - - 17,50% -
Total 5467 82,50% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5877)
No change 4118 62,14% 62,14% 70,07%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 1210 18,26% 18,26% 20,59%
format
Introduce fees and 549 8,28% 8,28% 9,34%
sanctions
N/A - - 11,32% -
Total 5877 88,68% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5518)
Yes 1317 19,87% 19,87% 23,87%
No 4201 63,39% 63,39% 76,13%
N/A - - 16,73% -
Total 5518 83,27% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5518)
No change 4661 70,33% 70,33% 84,47%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 182 2,75% 2,75% 3,30%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 675 10,19% 10,19% 12,23%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 16,73% -
Total 5518 83,27% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(704)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 461 6,96% 6,96% 65,48%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 243 3,67% 3,67% 34,52%
ingredients
N/A - - 89,38% -
Total 704 10,62% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5856)
Yes 1295 19,54% 19,54% 22,11%
No 4561 68,82% 68,82% 77,89%
N/A - - 11,63% -
Total 5856 88,37% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(5989)
No change 5069 76,49% 76,49% 84,64%
Controlled supply and 420 6.34% 6.34% 7.01%
access
Ban 500 7,54% 7,54% 8,35%
N/A - - 9,63% -
Total 5989 90,37% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(837)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 348 5.25% 5.25% 41,58%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 303 4,57% 4,57% 36,20%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 186 2,81% 2,81% 22,22%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 87,37% -
Total 837 12,63% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(6627) records(6627) records(1356)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 446 6,73% 6,73% 32,89%
the internet
L/endmg machines to be 459 6.93% 6.93% 33.85%
anned
Pror_’notlon and displays in 451 6.81% 6.81% 33.26%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 79,54% -
Total 1356 20,46% 100,00% 100,00%
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Sweden

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(405) records(405)
Citizen 360 88,89% 88,89%
Government 5 1,23% 1,23%
Industry 16 3,95% 3,95%
NGO 24 5,93% 5,93%
Total 405 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(341)
Female 57 14,07% 14,07% 16,72%
Male 284 70,12% 70,12% 83,28%
N/A - - 15,80% -
Total 341 84,20% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(278)
Yes 162 40,00% 40,00% 58,27%
No 116 28,64% 28,64% 41,73%
N/A - - 31,36% -
Total 278 68,64% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(278)
No change 186 45,93% 45,93% 66,91%
Extend the scope of the 92 22,72% 22,72% 33,09%
Directive
N/A - - 31,36% -
Total 278 68,64% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(383)
Yes 230 56,79% 56,79% 60,05%
No 153 37,78% 37,78% 39,95%
N/A - - 5,43% -
Total 383 94,57% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(382)
No change 41 10,12% 0,04% 10,73%
Lifting the ban on snus 312 77,04% 0,56% 81,68%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 29 7,16% 0,04% 7,59%
products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 382 94,32% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(283)
Yes 189 46,67% 46,67% 66,78%
No 94 23,21% 23,21% 33,22%
N/A - - 30,12% -
Total 283 69,88% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(248)
No change 125 30,86% 30,86% 50,40%
Improve consumer 106 26,17% 26,17% 42,74%
information
Introduge generic or plain 17 4.20% 4.20% 6.85%
packaging
N/A - - 38,77% -
Total 248 61,23% 100,00% 100,00%

110




Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(405) records(405) records(47)
Picture warnings to 11 2.72% 2.72% 23.40%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 11 2,72% 2,72% 23,40%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 21 5.19% 5.19% 44.68%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 4 0.99% 0.99% 8.51%
on water pipes
N/A - - 88,40% -
Total 47 11,60% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(405) records(405) records(277)
Yes 203 50,12% 50,12% 73,29%
No 74 18,27% 18,27% 26,71%
N/A - - 31,60% -
Total 277 68,40% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(246)
No change 132 32,59% 32,59% 53,66%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 98 24,20% 24,20% 39,84%
format
Introd_uce fees and 16 3.95% 3.95% 6.50%
sanctions
N/A - - 39,26% -
Total 246 60,74% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(278)
Yes 202 49,88% 49,88% 72,66%
No 76 18,77% 18,77% 27,34%
N/A - - 31,36% -
Total 278 68,64% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(278)
No Change 133 32,84% 32,84% 47,84%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 35 8,64% 8,64% 12,59%
without a common list
Establish a common list of 110 27,16% 27,16% 39,57%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 31,36% -
Total 278 68,64% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(81)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 34 8,40% 8,40% 41,98%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 47 11,60% 11,60% 58,02%
ingredients
N/A - - 80,00% -
Total 81 20,00% 100,00% 100,00%

112




6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(405) records(405) records(286)
Yes 193 47,65% 47,65% 67,48%
No 93 22,96% 22,96% 32,52%
N/A - - 29,38% -
Total 286 70,62% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(275)
No change 158 39,01% 39,01% 57,45%
Controlled supply and 90 22,22% 22,22% 32,73%
access
Ban 27 6,67% 6,67% 9,82%
N/A - - 32,10% -
Total 275 67,90% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(45)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 37 9.14% 9.14% 82.22%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 3 0,74% 0,74% 6,67%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 5 0,00% 0,00% 11,11%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 90,12% -
Total 45 9,88% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(405) records(405) records(4)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
the Internet
;)/endmg machines to be 2 0.49% 0.49% 50.00%
anned
Pror_notlon and displays in 5 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 99,51% -
Total 4 0,49% 100,00% 100,00%
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Switzerland

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records(194) records(194)
Citizen 152 78,35% 78,35%
Government 2 1,03% 1,03%
Industry 33 17,01% 17,01%
NGO 7 3,61% 3,61%
Total 194 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(154)
Female 46 23,71% 23,71% 29,87%
Male 108 55,67% 55,67% 70,13%
N/A - - 20,62% -
Total 154 79,38% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(183)
Yes 154 79,38% 79,38% 84,15%
No 29 14,95% 14,95% 15,85%
N/A - - 5,67% -
Total 183 94,33% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(183)
No change 157 80,93% 80,93% 85,79%
Extend the scope of the 26 13,40% 13,40% 14,21%
Directive
N/A - - 5,67% -
Total 183 94,33% 100,00% 100,00%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(184)
Yes 154 79,38% 79,38% 83,70%
No 30 15,46% 15,46% 16,30%
N/A - - 5,15% -
Total 184 94,85% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(148)
No change 4 2,06% 0,04% 2,70%
Lifting the ban on snus 134 69,07% 0,56% 90,54%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 10 5,15% 0,04% 6,76%
products
N/A - - 99,36% -
Total 148 76,29% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(184)
Yes 50 25,77% 25,77% 27,17%
No 134 69,07% 69,07% 72,83%
N/A - - 5,15% -
Total 184 94,85% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No chang

')

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(175)
No change 155 79,90% 79,90% 88,57%
Improve consumer 14 7,22% 7,22% 8,00%
information
Introduge generic or plain 6 3.09% 3.09% 3.43%
packaging
N/A - - 9,79% -
Total 175 90,21% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(194) records(194) records(10)
Picture warnings to 4 2.06% 2.06% 40,00%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 2 1,03% 1,03% 20,00%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 3 1,55% 1,55% 30,00%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 1 0.52% 0.52% 10,00%
on water pipes
N/A - - 94,85% -
Total 10 5,15% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(194) records(194) records(182)
Yes 57 29,38% 29,38% 31,32%
No 125 64,43% 64,43% 68,68%
N/A - - 6,19% -
Total 182 93,81% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(171)
No change 58 29,90% 29,90% 33,92%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 107 55,15% 55,15% 62,57%
format
Introd_uce fees and 6 3.09% 3.09% 3.51%
sanctions
N/A - - 11,86% -
Total 171 88,14% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(182)
Yes 55 28,35% 28,35% 30,22%
No 127 65,46% 65,46% 69,78%
N/A - - 6,19% -
Total 182 93,81% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(182)
No Change 147 75,77% 75,77% 80,77%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the EU level 13 6,70% 6,70% 7,14%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 22 11,34% 11,34% 12,09%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 6,19% -
Total 182 93,81% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(15)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 7 3,61% 3,61% 46,67%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 8 4,12% 4,12% 53,33%
ingredients
N/A - - 92,27% -
Total 15 7,73% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(194) records(194) records(184)
Yes 59 30,41% 30,41% 32,07%
No 125 64,43% 64,43% 67,93%
N/A - - 5,15% -
Total 184 94,85% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen

unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(179)
No change 152 78,35% 78,35% 84,92%
Controlled supply and 20 10,31% 10,31% 11,17%
access
Ban 7 3,61% 3,61% 3,91%
N/A - - 7,73% -
Total 179 92,27% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(12)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions 7 3.61% 3.61% 58.33%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 5 2,58% 2,58% 41,67%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 0 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 93,81% -
Total 12 6,19% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(194) records(194) records(4)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 2 1,03% 1,03% 50,00%
the Internet
Vending machines to be 1 0.52% 0.52% 25 00%
banned
Pror_notlon and displays in 1 0.00% 0.00% 25 00%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 98,45% -
Total 4 1,55% 100,00% 100,00%
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United Kingdom

Affiliation
Number of % Requested % of total number
requested records records (7355) records (7355)
Citizen 7231 98,31% 98,31%
Government 32 0,44% 0,44%
Industry 46 0,63% 0,63%
NGO 46 0,63% 0,63%
Total 7355 100,00% 100,00%
Gender
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(230)
Female 79 1,07% 1,07% 34,35%
Male 151 2,05% 2,05% 65,65%
N/A - - 96,87% -
Total 230 3,13% 100,00% 100,00%
1. Questions on the Scope of the Directive
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(283)
Yes 170 2,31% 2,31% 60,07%
No 113 1,54% 1,54% 39,93%
N/A - - 96,15% -
Total 283 3,85% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(279)
No change 158 2,15% 2,15% 55,83%
Extend the scope of the 121 1,65% 1,65% 42,76%
Directive
N/A - - 96,21% -
Total 279 100,00% 98,59%
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2. Questions on Smokeless Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(299)
Yes 192 2,61% 2,61% 64,21%
No 107 1,45% 1,45% 35,79%
N/A - - 95,93% -
Total 299 4,07% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(295)
No change 120 1,63% 1,63% 40,68%
Lifting the ban on snus 157 2,13% 2,13% 53,22%
Ban on all types of
smokeless tobacco 18 0,24% 0,24% 6,10%
products
N/A - - 95,99% -
Total 295 4,01% 100,00% 100,00%
3. Questions on Consumer Information
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(3790)
Yes 155 2,11% 2,11% 4,09%
No 3635 49,42% 49,42% 95,91%
N/A - - 48,47% -
Total 3790 51,53% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(3869)
No change 3655 49,69% 49,69% 94,47%
Improve consumer 122 1,66% 1,66% 3,15%
information
Introduge generic or plain 92 1,25% 1,25% 2.38%
packaging
N/A - - 47,40% -
Total 3869 52,60% 100,00% 100,00%
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Which improvement? (more than one option can be chosen)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(389)
Picture warnings to 100 1,36% 1,36% 2571%
become mandatory
Tar, nicotine and carbon
monoxide levels to be
replaced with general 101 1,37% 1,37% 25,96%
information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products
Information on harmful
substances in tobacco
products that cannot be 101 1,37% 1,37% 25 96%
placed on the package
would be placed inside the
package
Health warnings to be put 87 1,18% 1,18% 22.37%
on water pipes
N/A - - 94,71% -
Total 389 5,29% 100,00% 100,00%

4. Questions on Reporting and Registration of Ingredients
Do you agree with the problem definition?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(278)
Yes 172 2,34% 2,34% 61,87%
No 106 1,44% 1,44% 38,13%
N/A - - 96,22% -
Total 278 3,78% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number

requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(347)
No change 94 1,28% 1,28% 27,09%
Establish a common
compulsory reporting 175 2,38% 2,38% 50,43%
format
Introd_uce fees and 78 1,06% 1,06% 22 48%
sanctions
N/A - - 95,28% -
Total 347 4,72% 100,00% 100,00%
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5. Questions on the Regulation of Ingredients

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(282)
Yes 166 2,26% 2,26% 58,87%
No 116 1,58% 1,58% 41,13%
N/A - - 96,17% -
Total 282 3,83% 100,00% 100,00%
In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(278)
No change 140 1,90% 1,90% 50,36%
Introducing the basic
criteria on the eu level 17 0,23% 0,23% 6,12%
without a common list
Establlsh a common list of 121 1,65% 1,65% 43.53%
tobacco ingredients
N/A - - 96,22% -
Total 278 3,78% 100,00% 100,00%
If you support a common list, what type of list would you support?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(112)
Establish a positive
common list of tobacco 82 1,11% 1,11% 73,21%
ingredients
Establish a negative
common list of tobacco 30 0,41% 0,41% 26,79%
ingredients
N/A - - 98,48% -
Total 112 1,52% 100,00% 100,00%
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6. Questions on Access to Tobacco Products

Do you agree with the problem definition?

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(3789)
Yes 160 2,18% 2,18% 4,22%
No 3629 49,34% 49,34% 95,78%
N/A - - 48,48% -
Total 3789 51,52% 100,00% 100,00%

In your view, which option addresses the problem most effectively? (more than one option can be chosen
unless you choose "No change”)

% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(3791)
No change 3668 49,87% 49,87% 96,76%
Controlled supply and 32 0.44% 0.44% 0.84%
access
Ban 91 1,24% 1,24% 2,40%
N/A - - 48,46% -
Total 3791 51,54% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of control?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(65)
Age verification of buyers
and other legal conditions o5 0.34% 0.34% 38.46%
to be set for cross-border
retail sale
Access to vending
machines to be restricted 24 0,33% 0,33% 36,92%
to adults
Tobacco display and
promotion at points of 16 0,22% 0,22% 24,62%
sales to be restricted
N/A - - 99,12% -
Total 65 0,88% 100,00% 100,00%
Which kind of ban?
% of
Number of % Requested % of total number total number
requested records records(7355) records(7355) records(272)
Cross-border retail sales of
tobacco to be banned over 89 1,21% 1,21% 32,72%
the internet
Vending machines to be 92 1,25% 1,25% 33.82%
banned
Pror_’notlon and displays in 91 1,24% 1,24% 33.46%
retail stores to be banned
N/A - - 96,30% -
Total 272 3,70% 100,00% 100,00%
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